
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Tender No. & Date Item/ Nature of work
Mode of 
Tender / 
Enquiry

Date of Publication of 
NIT 

Type of 
Bidding(Sin
gle/Two Bid 
System)

Last date of 
receipt of tender 

No. of 
tenders 
received 

No. and names of parties 
qualified after technical 
evaluation

No. and names of 
parties not qualified 
after technical 
evaluation

Whether 
contract 
awarded to 
lowest 
tenderer/ 
Evaluated 
L1

Contract No. & Date Name of Contractor Value of Contract
Scheduled date 
of completion 
of work

DIRECT ORDER LED Street Light GeM  -  -  -  -
M/s Prime Glow 
Industries

0 L1
GEMC-
511687745028394,
dtd.26.08.24

Prime Glow 
Industries

75800.00 10.09.24

GEM/2024/B/5005785, 
DT.03.06.23

Colour Printer GeM 03.06.24 D 10.06.24 2

1-M/s Suntech Info 
solutions
2- M/s Unique 
Infotech

0 L1
GEMC-
511687775495062,
dtd.27.08.24

Suntech Info 
solutions

62766.00 11.09.24

DIRECT ORDER Hand gloves GeM  -  -  -  - M/s Shashi India Ltd. 0 L1
GEMC-
511687707748299,
dtd.29.08.24

Shashi India Ltd. 65000.00 13.09.24

DIRECT ORDER MB Blue  -  -  -  -  - M/s Blend Colours 0 L1
PUB350006,dtd.03.
09.24

Blend Colours 214662.00 18.09.24

DIRECT ORDER HDPE Resin  -  -  -  -  - M/s IOCL 0 L1
PUB350007,dtd.03.
09.24

IOCL 24671307.00 10.09.24

DIRECT ORDER HDPE Printing Items  -  -  -  -  -
M/s Dotsmark System 
India Pvt. Ltd.

0 L1
PUB360070,dtd.03.
09.24

Dotsmark System 
India Pvt. Ltd.

52274.00 11.09.24

GEM/2024/B/5127845 
DT. 04.07.24

Job Assistance GEM 04.07.24 D 15.07.24 5

1-M/s Gyan Ganga
2-M/s Ashish 
Engineering
3-M/s Shivam 
Security
4-M/s RK 
Infrastructure

1. M/s Shivalik 
Facility Managment.

L1
GEMC-
511687712875491,
dtd.05.09.24

R K infrastructures 5684650.00
13.09.24 to 

14.01.25

GEM/2024/B/5201875 
DT.24.07.24

Grinding Disc GEM 24.07.24 D 03.08.24 7

1-M/s Neo Enterprise
2-M/s SMB Traders
3-M/sRiddhima
4-M/s Struggles Oath
5-M/s Oscar 
Fasteners
6-M/s Gyan ganga

1-M/s Excel  Abrosia 
Pvt. Ltd.

L1
GEMC-
511687767098376,
dtd.10.09.24

SMB Traders 438750.00 07.02.25

      -DO- Grinding Disc       -DO-       -DO-       -DO-       -DO-       -DO-       -DO-       -DO- L1
GEMC-
511687774188585,
dtd.10.09.24

Struggle Oath 146250.00 07.02.25

DIRECT ORDER Face Mask GEM  -  -  -  -
M/s Gyan ganga 
Associates

0 L1
GEMC-
511687762697923,
dtd.11.09.24

Gyan ganga 
Associates

4000.00 26.09.24

DIRECT ORDER Scanner GEM  -  -  -  -
M/s Charuka 
Computers GEMC-5116877691523575,dtd.14.09.24

Charuka 
Computers 5201.00

29.09.24

GEM/2024/B/5227353 
DT.30.07.24

Skilled Manpower GeM 30.07.24 D 17.08.24 346 85 261 L1 GEMC-511687777939675,dtd.19.09.24
Sarv Uttham 

Welfare
3243931.00

21.09.24 to 
20.03.25

EB362405 ONT Component E-TENDER

12.08.24 D 29.08.24

3

1-M/s Hicotronics 
Device Pvt. Ltd.
2-M/s Source 
Technologi
3-M/s Benstar 
Electronics Pvt. Ltd.

0

L1 PUB360071,dtd.21.09.24

Hicotronics 
Device Pvt. Ltd.

168445.00 07.10.24

  - Do- ONT Component       -DO-       -DO-       -DO-       -DO-       -DO-       -DO- 0
L1 PUB360072,dtd.21.09.24

Source 
Technologi

98246.00 07.10.24

                                      Details of Contracts/P.O concluded during  the month of Sept  2024


